
FEBRUARY 2012         VOL. 3  NO. 1

COMPLIMENTARY 

A 
pu

bl
ic

at
io

n 
of

 S
um

5 
Co

m
m

un
ic

at
io

ns
, L

LC

A Magazine Dedicated to Life in Davie County

Day DavieTrips in

Part 1

A Stroll Down Main Street History in CooleemeeDiscover Farmington



2 Winter 2012



DavieLiFE.com 3

Community
Wendy H. Horne 
Publisher, Editor

IN THIS ISSUE 
New Contributing Writers   .    .    .    .    .    .    .  4

DavieLiFE Mailbag-- 
New and Improved for 2012  .   .   .   .   .   . 6

The Benefits of Using a  
General Contractor  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  11

How Much Life Insurance  
Does Your Family Need?   .    .    .    .    .    .    .   13

New Member Benefit  
Coming to the Davie County  
Chamber of Commerce    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   16

10 Principles for Living in Retirement 17

Davie Allergy   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  19

Back in Time:  Cana  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  22

Ready for Kindergarten?  .   .   .   .   .   .   .  25

The Advantages of a  
Locally Owned Pharmacy   .    .    .    .    .    .   26

Day Trips in Davie:  Part One   .   .   .   .   .  28

Happening at the Arts Council .   .   .   .  32

Tips to Help You Avoid the IRS  .   .   .   .  35

DavieLiFE Marketplace  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  36

Not Your Typical Gym .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  38

Save the Dates   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   43

Kids’ Corner  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  44

No Place Like Medical Home…   .    .    .   45

Community Calendar    .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  47

Directory of Advertisers    .   .   .   .   .   .   .  50

Where does the time go? If you’re a parent of young children, you may be like our 
family—gearing up for baseball season, looking forward to wrapping up another 
successful school year, making plans for Spring and yes, even Summer! Just a few  
of the things that signify how time flies!!!

This edition of DavieLiFE is once again dedicated to highlighting the great things 
Davie County has to offer. The articles we have in this issue, contributed by locals,  
are packed full of valuable information. I always enjoy seeing our content come in  
as I get that “sneak peek” before going to press. 

We are extra excited to begin a two part series, Day Trips in Davie! This issue  
will focus on some of the unique communities in our county that supply unique, 
inexpensive outings for young and old. Whether you have lived here your entire life 
or consider yourself a newcomer to the area, we hope you will take advantage of 
these “Day Trips in Davie” and discover what is so wonderful about Davie County.

I want to once again thank all of the supporters of DavieLiFE who make the magazine 
possible by advertising their businesses or agencies to our community. As we begin 
our third year, I am in awe of how our community has embraced the magazine and 
has indeed made it something they enjoy calling their own. As a sign of gratitude to  
those who make the magazine possible, I feel it is my responsibility to encourage readers 
to support these businesses and agencies who help keep our local economy alive and 
thriving. I hope that you will take seriously the chance to support our local businesses 
who make Davie County what it is today…..here are just a few reasons why:

• Supporting our local businesses enable us to maintain our local character that 
makes us one-of-a-kind and distinctive. Our local business owners want to cater  
to US, the local customer. This means more of the merchandise we need and  
want because they know our interests, what we support, and what we need.

• Local businesses unite our community—whether it be by simply seeing a 
friendly face behind the register or the fact that so many of our local businesses support 
worthy causes and those in need, even when asked to do so in the blink of an eye.

• Making the extra effort to shop locally ensures that local business profits are put 
back into the Davie County economy. When we frequent these businesses, they 
hire more and are often able to provide better pay and benefits to their employees.

• Local business support gets our economy back on track! Entrepreneurs help to 
revitalize our community and ultimately result in prosperity for the business owner, 
employees and the community when local residents support entrepreneurial ventures. 

I encourage you to consider these important, but very doable, steps to support local 
businesses in 2012. When you go into a business, let them know that you saw them 
in DavieLiFE and that you appreciate their support of our local economy and 
community. Together, with a little effort, we can make the businesses of Davie  
County exceptional, not an exception!



4 Winter 2012

New Contributing Writers
William L. Foster, Foster Drug Company, Inc .
William L. (Bill) Foster is the owner of Foster Drug Company in Mocksville. He is  
a long time resident of Davie County and is married to Diane Foster. Foster received 
his degree in pharmacy from UNC-Chapel Hill and currently serves as a Clinical 
Assistant Professor at Wingate University. Foster is involved in the community on 
multiple levels, including serving as a member of the Davie County Chamber of 
Commerce and supporter of the Davie County United Way.

Ryan D. Hampton,  
LUTCF, Farm Bureau Insurance Company
Ryan has been a Farm Bureau agent for 10+ years, his office is located at 5070 Styers 
Ferry Road in Lewisville. Ryan and his wife Lori, have four children, Ashlyn, Peyton, 
Nathan and Lauren. Lori is also an 8th grade teacher at North Davie Middle School. 
They enjoy a very active life in Davie County where they reside in Advance.

Slayton  R. Harpe, Edward Jones
Slayton is a native of Davie County and has 20 years of experience in the financial 
services industry. His new Edward Jones office is located at 5539 US Highway 158  
in Advance. He, his wife Emily, and two daughters Kathryn and Meredith live in 
Advance. Emily and Slayton are active community volunteers as well. Emily is the 
current Chairwoman of the Davie County Big Brothers Big Sisters organization. 
Slayton currently serves on the Davie County Group Home Board of Directors, the 
Davie Hospital Advisory Board, the Davie Senior Services Advisory Board, and is  
the current President of the Mocksville Rotary Club. 

Dr. Richard C. Herring, Davie Allergy & Asthma Clinic
Dr. Richard Herring is a graduate of Brody School of Medicine at East Carolina 
University. He completed a four year residency in Internal Medicine and Pediatrics 
followed by a two year fellowship in Allergy & Immunology. He began serving  
patients at Davie Allergy & Asthma in July 2010.  He and his wife love the area  
and have their hands full with three children. 

Melissa Johnson, CKJ Building & Design
Melissa Johnson is manager and operator of CKJ Building and Design. A resident of 
Davie County for over 15 years, Melissa and her husband Chris, make their home in 
Advance, along with two sons, Foster and Graylyn. The family is active at Advance 
Methodist Church and volunteers at their son’s schools here in Davie County on a 
regular basis. Melissa is a member of the Davie Business Women Association (DBWA) 
and serves as Secretary/Treasurer for Advance BNI.

Travis Mash, Mash Elite Performance
Travis has been strength training for over 21 years and has been working with 
athletes and non-athletes for over 15 years. Travis is a published author for several 
strength and conditioning journals and continues to work with several colleges on  
an individual basis. Travis is a current world champion in Powerlifting who held  
the all-time pound for pound World Record. He was also an Olympic Hopeful in 
Weightlifting and was recruited for the US Men’s Bobsled Team. Travis and his  
wife Emily, own and operate Mash Elite Performance in Advance.

Publisher
Wendy H. Horne 

Sum5 Communications, LLC

Editor
Wendy H. Horne

Contributing Writers
F. Mac Bond, William L. Foster,  

Ryan D. Hampton, Slayton R. Harpe,  
Dr. Richard C. Herring, Melissa Johnson, 
Travis Mash, Carolyn McManamy, Peggy 
Nuckolls, Jane Simpson, Sidniee Suggs

Cover & Feature Story Photography
Jessica Marie Photography

Graphic Design
Lin Taylor Graphic Design, Inc.

Account Managers
Angie Bailey 
Angie Jordan

For information on how you can  
support DavieLiFE through advertising,  

contact us at info@davielife.com.

Comments
wendy@davielife.com

DavieLiFE Magazine is a publication of

Sum5 Communications, LLC 
P.O. Box 2184 

Advance, NC 27006 
Tel. (336) 941-3090 
Fax (336) 218-6346

© Copyright 2012 DavieLiFE Magazine

Want to learn more  
about advertising in the next 

edition of DavieLiFE?

Advertising is available on a  
first-come, first-served basis so don’t 
delay! Our deadline for advertising 
in the next edition of DavieLiFE is 

Friday, April 6th. 

Also, don’t forget, your ad in 
DavieLiFE will also be available 
online at www.davielife.com.

For more information, contact us at  
941-3090 or info@davielife.com.

 
A Magazine Dedicated to Life in Davie County



DavieLiFE.com 5

For a 
Limited 

Time Only!   

X2

Everhart Honda Service Team is here for you!

The All New  
2012 Honda CR-V

THE DEALERSHIP  
you can depend on. 
•  Capable of taking care of all 

your automotive needs. 
•  We service all makes and 

models not just Hondas. 
•  Easy to get to off I-77 South 

exit 49B
• Honda Certified Pre-Owned 

7 year / 100,000 mile warranty

Over 200 Pre-Owned  
Cars  •  Trucks  •  Vans  •  SUVs 

All makes & models

Reno Voss, Service Manager Mike Gregory,  
Service/Parts Coordinator

HONDA

EverhartHonda.com800-841-7036

EXIT
49B

INTERSTATE

77

HOURS
 Sales  Mon – Fri: 8:30 am-8:30 pm 
  Saturday: 9 am-6 pm

New Extended Hours:
 Service &  Mon – Fri: 7 am-7 pm 
 Parts  Saturday: 7:30 am-5 pm

CLOSED SUNDAY

It’s this simple. 
• If you have a $1,000  

down payment, now  
you have $2,000!

• If you have a $2,000  
down payment, now  
you have $4,000!

This offer is not valid with any other offer, 
Discounts or Internet Pricing.  On approved 
credit.  Everhart Pre-Owned Auto Superstore 
will double up to $2,000 and reserves the right 
to end or change this offer without notice.



6 Winter 2012

DavieLiFE Mailbag: New & Improved!
 

Beginning in May… .

We want to hear from you and that is exactly what 

the DavieLiFE Mailbag is for! Beginning in May,  

we will start printing some of the letters we receive 

and as a thank you for taking the time to write 

us, we’ll give you $25! We hope you’ll use this 

opportunity to tell us what you like about DavieLiFE 

and what you would like to see in future issues of 

the magazine. If you are a supporter of the magazine, 

send a note telling us how the magazine has 

benefitted your business or what we can do to 

make the magazine more beneficial to you.

We love to hear from you and want to share with 

our community the feedback we receive from 

readers and supporters. So, send those letters to us 

at P.O. Box 2184, Advance, NC  27006. If we 

print yours, we’ll send you $25 as our thanks!!!

Congratulations!
The following individuals received $50 each, from 
DavieLiFE magazine for providing correct answers 
to the “How Well Do You Know Your DavieLiFE 
Advertisers” Quiz that appeared in  
our November 2011 issue: 

Pattie Whitaker, Jeanna White, Steven Parker, 
Charlotte Vincelette, Sharon Cooke and  

Courtney Neely

A special thank you to these determined 
individuals for scouring the pages of DavieLiFE—
we’ve been told that it takes most “quiz takers”  
a minimum of two hours to complete  
the quiz…..now that’s commitment!!



DavieLiFE.com 7

848 South Main St. • Mocksville
336.751.2492

www.danielfurniturenc.com

for celebrating 75 years with Daniel Furniture.
We look forward to serving you for the next 75 years.

Bring in this ad for a 
chance to win

an ACC
Beanbag 

through March 15, 2012

  Weight Loss
                            with a Degree of Difference...

A Medical Degree.

There’s no more effective way to lose weight than with a physician monitored 
program. Only a medical doctor can tell you whether your weight problems  

are caused by a slow metabolism, your medication, your thyroid or  
other issues. And, only a medical doctor can help. 

Not only will you lose weight fast, it’s safe and designed to maintain your weight 
loss permanently. Find out how easy and affordable a program can be.

169 Yadkin Valley Road • Advance NC 27006
(After the Tanglewood Exit, take Exit 180B off I-40 West)

336.940.2659 • fax 336.940.2658
www.centerformedicalweightloss.com*Based on a stratified sample of 94 men over a six year period.

Advance Family and  
Sports Medicine Center, PLLC

Lose 21 Pounds in 4 Weeks*

Growing our future NOW

Contact the  
Davie Community 
Foundation to find  

out how YOU  
can be involved!

Growing Our Future NOW!

   . . . through:
• Endowments
• Competitive Grants 

Program
• Scholarship Program
• SURF Board Youth 

Grantmakers
• Pearls of Empowerment

(336) 753-6903
info@daviefoundation.org
www.daviefoundation.org



8 Winter 2012



DavieLiFE.com 9



10 Winter 2012

Brenda Bellomo
336.624.6961

bellomo@roadrunner.com 
www.brendabellomo.com

facebook: Brenda Bellomo RE Broker
Specializing In Residential  

& New Construction 

Elizabeth Swicegood
336.909.2584  

elizabeth.swicegood@century21.com 
www.elizabethswicegood.com

facebook: Elizabeth Sharp Swicegood
Specializing In Residential  

& New Construction

Kyle Swicegood
336.909.2583 

email@kyleswicegood.com 
www.kyleswicegood.com

facebook: T. Kyle Swicegood
Specializing In Farms, Land, Commercial  

& Accelerated Marketing

MLS#629873 1347 E US Hwy 64

Exquisite classic vintage w/a touch of 

modern elegance . 7 BR/6 .5 BA  home 

offers a wonderful floor plan with: bomb 

shelter, gourmet kitchen, formal & casual 

living and entertainment . Magnificent 

private estate perfectly situated on  

17+ acres . Private outdoor spaces  

include pool, separate guest home/ 

gym, 2 ponds plus plenty more .

A true dream home, call and schedule 

your private showing today .

MLS# 630726          212 Longleaf Pine Dr. Looking for privacy, storage and something special? You have found it in this property! Nostalgic, Southern Living floor plan, perfectly placed on just over 5 acres in Advance . Great living spaces, huge walk-in attic for storage, bonus bed/bath on UL . Amazing finished basement with in-law suite (separate entrance), bonus, full bath, bedroom, workshop, storage, storage, storage! Granite, wood floors  .  .  . all the “bells and whistles”! A must SEE and a  must NOT hesitate to BUY home! Priced  at 449,000 . Call Elizabeth Swicegood today!

Giving You the 
Competitive Edge!!



DavieLiFE.com 11

The Benefits of Using a  
General Contractor
Contributed by Melissa Johnson, CKJ Building & Design

Whether you are looking to build from scratch or tackle a remodeling project, 
one very important decision to consider is should you use a general 
contractor? The quick answer is yes, but the “why” is an explanation  
that requires, well, to put it simply, some explaining.

Common areas of the home that are often considered for home remodeling 
include the kitchen, bathroom and office. All of these projects will require 
basic planning for new cabinets, the addition of extra (and usable) counter 
space and layout and space planning for necessary appliances. Often, as 
these projects are ventured into, additional issues often disregarded by  
the homeowner, are brought to the surface and a general contractors 
knowledge and experience can ultimately save you time, money and 
unnecessary headaches. For example, kitchen and bathroom remodels 
can sometimes uncover problems under existing tile or hardwood,  
and minor water leaks that can become major—the consult of an 
experienced general contractor can address these issues head on  
and move the project along to completion.

In addition, if you have limited knowledge in interior design options, 
CKJ Building & Design is ideal for offering suggestions and providing 
pros and cons on specific homeowner wish list items, based on their 
experience with similar projects. Not only does a contractor bring a 
level of knowledge to the table that is key, their connections to experienced, 
reliable tradesmen (for example, an electrician, plumber, painter, carpenter etc.) are 
shared with you for the ultimate benefit of your project. General contractors take the 
hassle out of scheduling specific phases of your project and reduces the stress of needing 
to available at all times, enabling you to see the progression of the project and also time to 
concentrate on product selection and fine details.

CKJ Building and Design can provide this level of expertise to you on your next 
construction project. Owned and operated by Davie County residents, CKJ has over 
20 years of experience in the custom home construction industry. CKJ’s philosophy  
has been based on the belief that integrity, quality construction and superior customer 
service are the keys to building. Throughout the years, they have approached every 
project as if it were their own. 

where quality & customer service is everything
Let CKJ Building & Design assist you in making your home be the home it was destined to be!

Space Not 
Living Up  

to It’s 
Potential?

BEFORE
AFTER

CKJ
Building & Design

Contact Melissa Johnson 
(336) 414-4908 

www.ckjbuilders.com

CKJ
Building & Design



12 Winter 2012

If you answered Yes – 
Let us help!

336-753-0212 or 
1-888-876-3663

www.hospicecarecenter.org

 Live FuLLy.   
Live ComFortabLy. 

•Are you newly diagnosed with a   
 chronic or serious illness?   qYes qNo

•Do you have pain & challenging   
 symptoms from your illness?  qYes qNo

•Is your quality of life compromised   
 because of your illness?       qYes qNo

CONNECT TO WEBB:

  webbhvac.com channel: 
WebbHVAC

336.998.2121 search:  
Webb Heating & A/C

RESIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL

Make Sure Your  
Home is Ready!
Now through March 15th, receive 
these two great offers from Webb 

Heating and Air Conditioning.

$25 OFF 
ANY REPAIR 
Expires March 15, 2012

Cannot be used with any other offer.

$100 OFF
NEW HEATING SYSTEM 

Expires March 15, 2012
Cannot be used with any other offer.

Winter is here! 



DavieLiFE.com 13

How Much Life Insurance  
Does Your Family Need?
Contributed by Ryan D. Hampton, LUTCF

Life insurance may be one of the most important purchases you’ll ever make. In the 
event of a tragedy, life insurance proceeds can help pay the bills, continue a family 
business, finance future needs like your children’s education, protect your spouse’s 
retirement plans, and much more.

There are several factors to consider when deciding how to protect your family from 
the unexpected. You want to leave them with enough to cover major household 
expenses and move forward in life the way you had planned it. You will want to take 
care of immediate issues, such as funeral costs, which typically run from $10,000 to 
$20,000. Also think about how much you would need to pay off your mortgage, auto 
loans, existing student loans, and any accumulated credit card debt. 

Do you have young children? What will you need to pay for their educational 
expenses? A good way to estimate the future expense is to look up current costs and 
give a 5% inflationary boost for each year. 

Finally you may want to factor in replacement for your lost income, perhaps as much 
as 50% of your pretax salary. This may need to be adjusted up or down depending on 
your spouse’s income. Also, if you are a full-time mom or dad, you would want to 
cover expenses related to hiring a nanny, securing day care, or after school care expenses.

North Carolina Farm Bureau Mutual Insurance Company serves the state in every 
county and is committed to the same ideals, mission, and purposes for which it was 
established in 1953…to serve its members. In addition to 
offering Home, Auto, Life and Health Insurance products,  
Farm Bureau offers a wide array of other commercial, farm, 
crop, and personal liability policies, as well as a variety of 
banking products.

For questions, coverage, rates, or a no obligation insurance 
review, please contact Ryan D. Hampton, LUTCF at 766-9099.

There are several factors 
to consider when 

deciding how to protect 
your family from the 

unexpected.

Ryan D. Hampton



14 Winter 2012



DavieLiFE.com 15

For more info and special offers, you can find us on  
Facebook (www.facebook.com/haj.paj.boutique), checkout  
our blog @ haj-paj.blogspot.com, or follow us on Pinterest. 

1896 Farmington Road 
SE Corner of Hwy. 801(N) & 

Farmington Rd.

Historic Farmington
336-940-5501

Store Hours: 
Monday – Friday  

10:30-5:30 
Saturday 10:00-4:00 

801
ClemmonsFa

rm
in

g
to

n 
Ro

ad

Advance

Happy New Year!
Haj-Paj (pronounced hodge-podge) Boutique is 
taking full advantage of the fresh start a New  
Year offers by giving our storefront and our logo a 
little makeover!

Our NEW location was a General Store built 
in 1873 and is now on the National Registry 
of Historic Places. Original hardwood floors and 
built-in shelves, authentic vintage countertops, and 
partially-exposed brick walls create the perfect 
backdrop for our unique little boutique. Our 
new logo is designed to capture the look and feel 
of our “new” storefront, as well as our newly-
embraced style philosophy: Vintage-Chic.

Remaining true to our Haj-Paj namesake, 
however, we strive to always offer an intentionally 
varied, wonderfully eclectic mix of Jewelry, 
Shoes, Handbags, Fashion Accessories, 
Personalized Items, General Gifts, & Home 
Accents… In short: A hodge-podge of fabulous!

We are blessed to be in our 6th year of business 
in Davie County, and cannot say “Thank You” 
enough to our wonderful customers!

If you’ve never shopped with us before, or if you 
haven’t had a chance to experience our NEW 
location, we would like to personally invite you 
to stop by for a visit. Historic Farmington is 
a beautiful area located just 20 minutes from 
Winston-Salem and Yadkinville, 12 minutes from 
Clemmons and Mocksville, and 6 minutes from 
Bermuda Run.

We truly look forward to assisting you with all 
of your future Gift and Accessory needs, and as 
always, THANK YOU for your support of this and 
all local businesses… Together we can keep our 
community strong!

Sincerely, 
   Heather Martens, 
   Founder and Co-Owner

Complimentary Gift  
Packaging Available



16 Winter 2012

New Member Benefit Coming to the 
Davie County Chamber of Commerce
Contributed by Carolyn L. McManamy

The Davie County Chamber of Commerce is excited to announce a new member 
benefit. Beginning February 28th, Chamber NetWorks will hold its first meeting for 
current Chamber members who are interested in growing their business through the 
exchange of business referrals, marketplace information, and leadership training.  
The meeting will begin at 7:45 a.m. and will be held in the Granary at WinMock in 
Kinderton Professional.

“Chamber NetWorks offers Chamber members an opportunity to generate business 
leads in a structured environment where attendees share qualified referrals in a  
non-competitive and mutually supportive manner. As a free member benefit for 
Davie County Chamber members, Chamber NetWorks adds more value and serves 
as a nice compliment to the wide array of existing benefits and services our members 
currently enjoy. ” said Chamber President Carolyn McManamy.

The Chamber’s goal with Chamber NetWorks is to foster an environment that 
encourages members to support one another by doing business with each other but 
to also provide leads for new customers and clients. As members become more 
knowledgeable about each other’s products and services and share that information, 
they will ultimately become a marketing force for one another. The power of referrals 
and word of mouth leads can have a significant impact on business growth.

Chamber NetWorks is similar to many leads groups as it will follow an agenda  
to ensure interaction and involvement for all members, offer business spotlight 
presentations as well as educational opportunities. It is different from other area 
groups in two key ways: first, participation is open to all members so there is no 
exclusivity and second, there is no additional fee to participate in the group. Attendance 

will not be mandatory, but commitment and reliability are key 
ingredients to maximizing the benefits of this type of 
networking. Members who regularly participate are more 
likely to reap the benefits of increased business.

“We are excited about launching Chamber NetWorks and 
believe our members will readily embrace the concept of a 
leads based networking group to promote doing business 
with Davie County Chamber members. These business 
networking groups are very successful and we believe 
providing this opportunity to our members will generate  
a synergy among the many businesses who are the Davie 
County Chamber of Commerce,” said McManamy.

For more information on Chamber NetWorks and to reserve 
your space at the February 28th meeting or information  
on becoming a Chamber member, please contact the  
Davie County Chamber of Commerce at 751-3304 or 
chamber@daviecounty.com.

Sylvester
Meet “SYLVESTER”, a very handsome  
Maine Coon tabby in elegant colors  
of camel/light grey/dark grey and  
white. He was rescued by the  
Humane Society of Davie County  
and is very much at ease with other cats, very well mannered and loves to be brushed and petted.   He enjoys your attention but is also very comfortable with just being quiet. He’s up-to-date on shots, neutered, litter box trained and is ready to be adopted so that he can give lots of love and affection to you and your family!  His estimated birthdate is July 7, 2005.

www.DavieNCHumane.org

DCChamber 

NetWorks



DavieLiFE.com 17

10 Principles for Living In Retirement
Contributed by Slayton R. Harpe

Retirement isn’t merely a goal you reach — it’s a journey that can be very 
rewarding. Retirement also can bring its share of challenges. With that in mind,  
we offer the following principles as a “road map” to serve as a guide along the way.

1. Map out your goals.
When preparing for a journey, especially one you’ve never taken before, a map 
can be invaluable. It can help you avoid wrong turns that can cost precious time 
— and headaches. Although the word “retirement” means something different  
to each person, everyone shares the need to enter retirement with a road map,  
or strategy, in place.

2.  Plan for a long and fulfilling retirement.
Retirement should be one of the most rewarding stages of your life. Unfortunately, 
many people don’t plan for a long retirement and can run the risk of outliving  
their money.

3.  Start smart with your spending.
As the saying goes, it’s not how you start but how you finish. But in retirement, 
how you start is very important. Withdrawing too much in the early years could 
put you in a difficult position down the road.

4. Inflation doesn’t retire.
All of us remember a time when our purchases cost us a lot less. That’s inflation 
at work. Inflation influences what you can spend and how 
your money is invested, especially in retirement.

5.  Prepare for the unexpected.
Life is full of uncertainty. Even with a well designed road  
map, there can be unexpected events, or “shocks,” that have 
the potential to derail your long-term plans. However, even 
though you can’t predict the future, you can prepare for it.

6.  Don’t reach for yield.
High-yield bonds or stocks paying an abnormally high 
dividend often attract investors looking for more income. 
However, remember the saying, “There is no such thing as a 
free lunch.” If it sounds too good to be true, it probably is.

7.  Maintain a healthy portfolio.
The cost of health care is becoming a bigger issue for retirees. 
Costs continue to rise, which can have harmful side effects  
for your finances. However, there are ways to help deal with 
rising health care costs.

8.  Keep retirement from being taxing.
As you consider how much money to withdraw, don’t  
forget about taxes. Every dollar you pay in taxes is one  
less dollar you can spend in retirement.

 Slayton R. Harpe

“. . . even though you 
can’t predict the 
future, you can 
prepare for it.”

 

 

 

But the April 17 Deadline for
IRA Contributions Isn’t.

 

To learn more about the advantages of an 
Edward Jones IRA, call or visit today.

www.edwardjones.com 
Member SIPC

Slayton R Harpe
Financial Advisor

.

5539 Us Hwy 158
Suite 104
Advance, NC 27006
336-940-3150

You have only so many years to prepare for retirement. That’s why 
contributing to your Individual Retirement Account (IRA) is so 
important. Fortunately,  you still have time to maximize your 2011 IRA 
contribution before the April 17 deadline.  
By contributing now, your retirement savings can have more 
opportunity to grow. Even if you already have an IRA elsewhere, it’s 
easy to transfer it to an Edward Jones IRA and begin receiving the 
face-to-face guidance you deserve.

continued on page 24



18 Winter 2012

Davie County 
PUBLIC LIBRARY

Explore the online information 
resources of NC LIVE
• Business resources  

like Hoover’s
• Job search resources
• Standardized test preparation
• Auto Repair Reference Center
• Genealogy research tools
• Medical & Health resources
Your library card is the key  
to open access to NC LIVE’s 
amazing array of resources.

THE VERY BEST PLACE TO START!

www.NCLIVE.org

371 N. Main Street • Mocksville 
336.753.6030

Cooleemee Shopping  
Center • Cooleemee 

336.284.2805
www.library.daviecounty.org

D
A

V
IE

  C
O

UNTY  PUBLIC  LIB
R

A
R

Y

Dulaney Group

Galliher Farm

www.galliherfarm.com   940-6784  

1st Organically Certified Farm in Davie County

Call us today  
for rates! 

Receive organic fruits and 
vegetable every week— 
Call now to reserve your  
full or half share today!

Produce for 2012 will include: squash, zucchini, toma-
toes, watermelon, pumpkins, lettuces, onions and more! 

Also offering pick your own option— call us for  
                   hours of operation.

Now Offering Weekly Delivery for 2012: 
Fresh produce delivered to your door!

10% off your 
purchase when you 

mention this ad

Tuesday, March 27, 2012
Davie Family Y   •    9 am to 1 pm

Sponsored by:

For More Information: 751.3304 or 751.9622

Vendors of healthy lifestyle products and 
services under one roof for a convenient 

one-stop healthy lifestyle information experience. 

Free Health Screenings Available!

For Your
Health{ Expo



DavieLiFE.com 19

Located in Kinderton above  
Davie Dermatology
108 Dornach Way, Suite 200

www.DavieAllergy.com

• Seasonal Allergies
• Allergen Immunotherapy
• Asthma
• Eczema
• Food Allergies
• Bee Sting Allergies
• Hives
• Drug Allergies
• Skin Allergies
• Chronic Sinus Infections
• Headaches
• Recurrent Infections

Board Certified Allergist / Immunologist
Personalized Adult & Pediatric Allergy Care 

Same Week Appointments • Accepting Most Insurance

New Patients Welcome!

336.998.3833

Richard C. Herring, M.D.

Springtime Allergies:  
You Don’t Have to Suffer
Contributed by Richard Herring, MD

Spring is the most common time of year for allergy sufferers to experience 
seasonal allergy symptoms. With warmer weather approaching, trees, grasses, 
and other plants release pollens which trigger allergic symptoms and worsen asthma. 
Other common allergens include dust mites, animals, and mold among others. 
About 40 million people in the US have allergies and a staggering 70-80% of 
asthmatics also have allergies. 

Testing for allergies is the first step in identifying triggers. Skin testing by an 
allergist is the best method of testing. Knowing triggers allows for appropriate 
avoidance measures such as closing your windows on windy days, showering after 
being outside, or wearing a mask when working outdoors if you have pollen allergy. 

Antihistamines, nasal steroid sprays, and other medications are good short 
term options. But for many, medications and avoidance of allergens are not enough. 
Sinus headaches, migraines, recurrent sinus infections, difficulty concentrating, 
difficulty sleeping, fatigue, and lost productivity are but a few of the problems 
associated with bad allergies. 

Allergen immunotherapy, also known as allergy shots, is a preferred method for 
achieving long term remission of bothersome allergy and asthma symptoms. It is also 
the only allergy therapy that has been proven to prevent the progression of allergic 
disease, reduce the risk of developing allergic asthma, and provide long term 
remission after therapy ends. 

The duration of immunotherapy usually lasts 3-5 years. Recent 
studies show that with correct dosing and duration of allergen 
immunotherapy, one can benefit as long as 10 years after 
completion. The majority of patients show significant 
improvement early in treatment. With time, studies show health 
care utilization and the need for medication usually decrease. 

Allergen immunotherapy has been used as a safe and 
effective treatment for severe allergies and asthma for over 
100 years and can be used against pollens, molds, animals, 
and bees and other insects. So unlike medications, it has a 
long track record of safety in children, the elderly, and 
pregnant women. It is most often given as allergy 
shots which are the most 
effective. Oral allergy 
drops are also available 
and this method is 
nearing FDA approval. 

So if you have allergies, 
remember you do not 
have to be miserable  
this allergy season. 
Talk with an allergist / 
immunologist who can 
help you develop a long 
term preventative plan 
and help determine an 
individualized course of 
treatment for you. 

Richard Herring, M.D.



20 Winter 2012

127 Royal Troon Lane, Advance, NC  27006
www.hillsdaledental.com

336.998.2427

Adam T. Dorsett, DDS 
Jason T. Moore, DDS, PA
Nathan O. White, DDS

“Comprehensive, conservative, 
quality dental care for the entire family.”

“Like” us on Facebook! Like

www.hillsdaledental.com

Remaining 2012 Davie County 
School Year Calendar

Annual Leave

Break Days

End of Month

Mandated Curriculum 

Professional Development

Holiday

Professional Day (Optional 

per administrator’s approval)

Required Professional Day

First Day for Students

Early Release, Staff 
Development

End of Grading Period

JANUARY 2012
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31
[  ]

FEBRUARY 2012
S M T W T F S

 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29
[  ]

MARCH 2012
S M T W T F S

 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31[  ]

[  ]

MAY 2012
S M T W T F S

 1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

JUNE 2012
S M T W T F S

  1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28

APRIL 2012
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

Placement & Restoration

Now Offering:



DavieLiFE.com 21

www.cornerstonehealth.com

Conveniently located in the Bermuda Run community

John A. H. Porter, MD, FAAN
Douglas R. Jeffery, MD, PhD
152 E. Kinderton Way, Suite 101, Advance, NC
336 940-2781
NEW PATIENTS ARE WELCOME

Just Around the Corner
The specialists at Advance Neurology &
Pain provide diagnosis & treatment for
conditions including:
• Multiple Sclerosis • Neuropathy
• Parkinson’s Disease • Back & Neck Pain
• Alzheimer’s Disease • Sleep Disorders
• Migraine & Headaches

We are participants and principle investigators in national clinical trials

Internationally Recognized Specialists Are

Interested in a  
subscription to DavieLiFE? 
Our subscriptions are a great way to get 
your own, personal copy of DavieLiFE 
delivered directly to your home or office.

 □ Yes! Send me the next 4 issues for only $20

Name: _______________________________________________________________

Address: ______________________________________________________________

City/State/Zip: _________________________________________________________

Check enclosed or charge to my MasterCard, Visa, Discover or American Express

Card Number: _________________________________________________________

Signature _____________________________________________________________

Expires:________________________     Security Code _________________________  
                                                                                                   (3 digit security code on back of card)

Mail to:  P.O. Box 2184, Advance, NC  27006. Offer valid in USA only.

DavieLiFE.com

1

Complimentary 

A Magazine Dedicated to Life in Davie County

may 2011         Vol. 2  no. 2
Complimentary

a 
pu

bl
ic

at
io

n 
of

 S
um

5 
Co

m
m

un
ic

at
io

ns
, l

lC

Davie 
County

DavieLiFE.com 1

Important Davie County 

Schools Information  

on Page 29

august 2011         Vol. 2  No. 3

ComplimeNtary 

a 
pu

bl
ic

at
io

n 
of

 s
um

5 
Co

m
m

un
ic

at
io

ns
, l

lC

introducing

Davie County Welcomes 

New school superintendent  

Darrin Hartness and Family

A Magazine Dedicated to Life in Davie County
DavieLiFE.com 1

december 2011         Vol. 2  No. 4

complimeNtary 

a 
pu

bl
ic

at
io

n 
of

 S
um

5 
co

m
m

un
ic

at
io

ns
, l

lc

Rebecca

A Magazine Dedicated to Life in Davie County

The 2011-12  
Davie County Schools 

Teacher of the YearMeet Marion

DavieLiFE.com

1

A 
pu

bl
ic

at
io

n 
of

 S
um

5 
Co

m
m

un
ic

at
io

ns
, L

LC

Happy Birthday    
            DavieLiFE!

CompLimEntAry 

A Magazine Dedicated to Life in Davie County

FEbruAry 2011         VoL. 2  no. 1



22 Winter 2012

Back in Time: Cana
Contributed by Ellen Newman

To an outsider, Cana is “just a blip on the map,” but to people who call it home, it’s a 
“tight knit community full of honest hard working families. Your kids can play 
outside and feel safe. There is farm after farm to see animals and crops in transition all 
year round,” said Edwina Boger Gaddy.

In the early days, Cana was self-sufficient, having a couple of mills, a school, a general 
store and post office. “The big difference in quality of life came with electricity and 
indoor plumbing,” Mrs. Betty Etchinson West recalls. She was born in 1932 at 
“Frostland,” the family homestead built in 1880, named after landowner Isaac 
Newton Frost. “Dr. Harding delivered me in an upstairs bedroom on August 15th. 
We had no electricity, no running water. Can you imagine how hot it was?” Her 
recollections are described in detail in her new book Cana Connections: Life in Cana  
in the Thirties and Forties. 

“Cana was a farming community and you learned to appreciate the smells and noises 
that go along with farms. You knew where eggs, milk, ham, bacon, and hamburger 
came from,” said Grace Smith Forrest. The smell of fresh cured tobacco reminds her 
of “being at Grandma’s helping take care of my Uncle Johnny’s tobacco crop…you 
have to be from the country to appreciate a smell like that.”

In the 1970’s, Davie County boys hung out at Murchison’s Bottoms at the creek or 
went to “Cana mall” to shoot pool or play pinball. In the early 1980’s, the historic 
Cana school building was renovated , home to the Cana Homemakers Club. 

“My grandmother has been a member for over 50 years,” said Abby Boger, age 10. 
“One of my favorite traditions is helping to prepare goodies and crafts with my aunt 
and grandmother to sell for the Christmas Bazaar every year.” Her grandfather is a 
6th generation farmer.

People like Beth and John McCashin, owners of the Thoroughbred Training Center, 
are passionate about preserving and promoting farm life in Cana. Their son Sean, a 
Clemson graduate who majored in Agriculture, manages the farm and branched out 
into hay production and sales in 2010. 

Cana’s legacy will live on in the younger generations who are proud to carry on the 
work ethic and family traditions that make them who they are today.

Ellen Newman

Want to see your 
community in future 
editions of DavieLiFE?
Tell Ellen Newman why at 
ellen@davielife.com.

Cana Store & Post Office Opened in 1890 

Photo courtesy Martin-Wall History Room, Davie County Library Cana Store  
Photo courtesy Martin-Wall History Room, 

Davie County Library

Cana Store  
Photo courtesy Martin-Wall History 

Room, Davie County Library



DavieLiFE.com 23

Booe Store Mercantile c. 1902 Photo Courtesy Martin-Wall History Room, Davie County Library

Cana Booklet 
Photo Courtesy Martin-Wall History 
Room, Davie County Library Photo Courtesy Edwina Boger Gaddy

Agriculture and conservation are important to Cana families. 
Photo courtesy Martin-Wall History Room, Davie County Library

Old School House still being used  for Cana Homemakers Meetings Photo Courtesy Martin-Wall History Room, Davie County Library

Abby and Grandpa Edwin Boger working  in the Garden Photo Courtesy Edwina Boger Gaddy

Cana School Line for Community Immunizations Photo Courtesy Martin-Wall History Room, Davie County Library

Latitude: 35° 58' 30"  Longitude: -80° 34' 38"  Elevation: 1426 ft.

Cana, NC



24 Winter 2012

You are

cordially invited
to join us at
First United Methodist Church
as we celebrate the Lenten season
and Holy Week in remembrance of
our risen Lord and Savior Jesus Christ.
Wednesday, February 22nd
Ash Wednesday Service at 7:00pm in the Sanctuary

Thursday, April 5th
Maundy Thursday Service at 7:00pm in the Sanctuary

Good Friday, April 6th
Service of Tenebrae at 7:30pm in the Sanctuary

Easter Sunday Services on April 8th
7:00am . . . . . . . . Community Sunrise Service at Rose Cemetery
8:30am . . . . . . . . . . Early Light Service in the Family Life Center
9:30am . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1st Traditional Service in the Sanctuary
10:55am . . . . . . . . . . . . 2nd Traditional Service in the Sanctuary

First United Methodist Church
310 North Main Street, Mocksville, NC 27028
www.firstumcmocksville.org • (336) 751-2503

PCandNetwork 
Services

Computer Services for Home & Small Businesses

Mention this  
ad and receive a

10% 
discount  
on labor!

www.pcandnetwork.com

Did you know that PC and Network 
Services offers the following services 
to small businesses and homes?
• Set up of New Computer • Spyware & Virus Removal  
• PC and Laptop Repairs • Program Installation  
• Data Transfer from  
   Old to New Computer  
• Network Security Evaluation  
• On site support  
• Flat rate office fees 

336.998.9111
5244 US Highway 158 
Located beside The Tire Shop in Advance

9.  Define your legacy.
Preparing for life in retirement is important. It can be just  
as important to prepare your legacy. One thing is certain:  
If you don’t have a strategy for your estate, the courts or 
government will.

10. Remember your annual checkup.
A trip to the doctor each year can provide vital health 
information and help identify issues before they  
become more serious. The same can be said for annual 
financial reviews.

Edward Jones, its employees and financial advisors do not provide 
tax or legal advice. Clients should review their specific situations 
with their tax advisor or legal professional for information regarding 
their particular situation.

Living in Retirement
continued from page 17

Cynthia is a dedicated and experienced banking professional with a 
successful twenty year career in retail and small business banking.  

She spent several of those years in Mocksville, both as a resident of 
Davie County and as a partner to many customers in her  

role at another financial institution. 
Cynthia is excited to return to Mocksville and is looking  

forward to assisting the community with all of their personal  
and business needs. We invite you to stop by and meet  
Cynthia and learn more about Bank of the Carolinas.

 135 Boxwood Village Drive • Mocksville, NC 27028 
(336) 751-5755 

www.bankofthecarolinas.com

announces the addition of 

Cynthia 
Dinkins White

as a Vice President and 
Branch Manager  

of our Mocksville office.



DavieLiFE.com 25

Ready for Kindergarten?
Contributed by Peggy Nuckolls, EC Preschool Director 

If you have a child turning 5 on or before August 31st then you can register 
them for Kindergarten beginning on March 15th at 6:00 pm at your local 
elementary school. 

The following documents are required by the state of North Carolina for registration 
in the school system and we ask that you present this information on March 15th:

 □ Proof of age (a registered copy of birth certificate) 

 □ Proof of Davie County Residency (power bill, water bill, property tax) 

 □ North Carolina Immunization Requirements ( Official verified shot record 
signed by Doctor or stamped by health department)

The number one question we receive in the schools today in regards to kindergarten 
is, “Do you think my child is ready?” As a parent of young children you should know 
that the state of NC does not require registration to Kindergarten until age 7 but you 
may enroll your child as early as age 5. Children are not required to pass a test or 
screening before they enter kindergarten; however, we like to give parents some idea 
of how to help their child be more successful entering kindergarten. 

Kindergarten is more than just ABC’s and 123’s it is about the whole child.  
A child will be more successful entering kindergarten if they can: follow simple 
directions, attend to one task for at least 5 minutes, share and take turns with others, 
play independently, hold a pencil correctly, make simple snips with child size scissors, 
recognize some letters, know basic shapes and colors, identify their 
name in print, begin to write their name and take responsibility for 
their personal needs. Children come to school with diverse 
knowledge and past experiences and each child will be welcomed 
into kindergarten at their level. 

Davie County Schools offer a screening for each rising 
kindergartner. This screening helps parents and educators get 
an idea as to where the students’ level of performance is. 
Teachers will review this information to help them prepare the 
classrooms and lessons to meet all children’s needs. Parents can 
also use this information to help continue their child’s learning 
experiences throughout the summer. During the screenings a 
teacher will discuss with parents ideas to continue different 
learning experiences they can focus on during the summer 
months to help with their child’s transition to kindergarten.

The most important things a parent can do before 
kindergarten is to make learning fun while engaging in 
various activities that require them to focus, stay attentive to 
one task, follow directions, and work independently. Some tips 
for a fun outing would be going to a place for dinner where 
your child could help carry a tray back to the table, sign up to 
visit your school for a tour or lunch, or drive by the school 
several times to see their new school and talk about the new 
experiences they will soon have. The more you talk or read 
about the new adventures they will experience in kindergarten 
the easier the transition will be. 

Peggy Nuckolls



26 Winter 2012

The Advantages of a  
Locally, Owned Pharmacy
Contributed by William L. Foster

At some point in our lives, we all need medicine. Whether it is for the child who 
has come home with the latest batch of strep throat, maybe an elderly parent dealing 
with a physical condition resulting from age, or someone we know and love who is 
dealing with a chronic illness. Regardless, when faced with the choice of where to 
have your medication needs served—both over the counter and prescription—we 
encourage you to consider Foster Drug Company.

Opened in 1974 with just five employees, Foster Rauch Drug has had the privilege  
to serve the medication needs of Davie County residents. Owned and operated by 
William (Bill) Foster, the pharmacy has been located at their current location on 
Valley Road for over 17 years.

The pharmacy prides itself on personal service and attention—no longer will 
you walk away from a pharmacy feeling let down by customer service, or made to 
feel like just a number. Foster Drug Company, an independent and locally owned 
pharmacy in Davie County, offers many of the same services offered by large retail, 
chain pharmacies. The pharmacy has 55 employees and 10 pharmacists, further 
enabling them to service your medication needs in a prompt and efficient manner.

As healthcare changes, keen knowledge is key in the world of pharmacy. Many of our 
employees have been with us for over 10 years, providing us with the unique ability 
to offer personal, patient counseling. The result of a well-versed staff is a pharmacy 

that has more time to get to know patients and have more 
time to ensure accuracy.

Foster Drug is known for saving the customer money 
when it comes to prescriptions. Due to lower overhead, 
and the fact that we specialize in pharmaceuticals, we make  
it possible to offer the best price on the medicine you need.  
In addition, we do our job as your local pharmacy by handling 
the confusion of billing and filing for our customers.

If you have any questions or concerns about Foster Drug 
Company, or the products or pharmacy services we offer, 
please feel free to contact us at 751-2141 or visit us online  
at www.fosterdrugco.com. As your local, independent 
pharmacy, we’re here to help you! 

Davie County Owned and  
Operated for over 30 years

24/7 Refill Hotline
Online Refill Requests

Drive-thru Window • Hallmark Cards

Your 
Hometown
Pharmacy! 

751.2141
495 VALLEY RD • MOCKSVILLE 

www.fosterdrugco.com

FOSTER DRUG 
C O M PA N Y  I N C .

We’re not just Pharmacists, we’re Friends!



DavieLiFE.com 27

That’s why Spangler & Rohlfing 
Pediatric Dentistry recommends 
dental sealants to put extra power 
behind your cavity prevention 
program. Sealants protect the 
grooved surfaces of teeth, 
especially in the back teeth where 
most cavities in children are found. 
Call us for an appointment today 
– and keep your kids smiling like 
they found the pot o‘ gold!

Gina Spangler, DDS, MS 
Gail Rohlfing, DDS, MS 

Sona Isharani, DDS

1544 N . Peace Haven Road 
Winston-Salem, NC

336-768-1332
www .happykidssmiles .com

Welcoming new patients. The American Academy of Pediatric Dentistry recommends that your child visit a dentist by age 1.

Visit us on Facebook & 
Twitter, or scan the QR 

code to visit our website.

It Takes More Than a 
Little Luck  
to Stop 
Cavities!

Specializing in lawn care and stump 
grinding.  Call for a free estimate!

Cell: 336.354.3773
Office: 336.492.2540 

www.godsgreenearthlawnservice.com

God’s      
    Green    
  Earth

LAWN SERVICE & STUMP GRINDING
Justin Horne, Insured

20% off 
any single service

Expires April 30, 2012



28 Winter 2012

Day DavieTrips in

Part 1
DavieLiFE decided to dig a little deeper into 
our beloved community, and uncover some 
of the hidden gems our area has to offer. 
During a time when folks, both young and 
old, are looking for ways to spend time 
with family and friends, all while keeping 
the pocketbook in check, we decided to 
share the possibilities that arise with an 
feature on Day Trips in Davie.

We are excited to bring this to readers as  
a two part series. In this issue of DavieLiFE, 
we will focus on some specific communities, 
and then in May, we will switch gears and 
highlight some locations that are more 
specific in nature. We also hope to hear 
from our readers with suggestions on where 
they would like to see us go with our 
second installment of Day Trips in Davie.

So, without further ado….Here We Go!

Day Trip #1:  
A Stroll Down Main Street
A stroll through downtown Mocksville 
offers a galore of sights for one to take in. 
Whether you are looking to do a little 
shopping in some of the antique or novelty 
gift shops located in some of the historic 
buildings that are recognized by the 
National Register of Historic Places, or  
want to try some of the local fare that has 
become “historical” in and of itself—there  
is certainly something for everyone to  
enjoy as they stroll down Main Street!

If shopping is your choice, get ready to shop 
till you drop! Upon arriving in the downtown 
business district, you will want to park your 
car and take in the sights by foot. A variety 
of shops line the street, leading you to the 
large, four oak trees that have become 
synonymous with Downtown Mocksville. 

After a little retail therapy, you may find  
that you’ve worked up an appetite. In 
Downtown Mocksville, the options for 
restaurant fare are sure to please. If your 

hankering is for BBQ, then Deano’s is just 
the place for you. Ever heard of a pimento 
cheese cheeseburger? Miller’s can satisfy that 
craving or curiosity. You will probably want 
to drive to this hometown favorite, but 
walking is a possibility from Downtown 
and may not be bad for the waistline. If you 
are looking to stay in the heart of Downtown, 
check out Restaurant 101. They have 
something for just about everyone, offering 
sandwiches, salads, steaks, pasta and seafood.

A visit to Downtown Mocksville wouldn’t 
be complete without taking in the beauty of 
the historical homes that line Main Street. From 
the heart of downtown, heading towards 
Milling Road, you can see beautiful homes 
that have been maintained and restored, 
adding to the character of this unique area.

There are so many things to take in during 
a stroll on Main Street and we offer a hand in 
planning your itinerary on page 30.  We 
hope you will find our list of recommendations 
helpful as you plan your  day trip to 
Downtown Mocksville.

Dining on Main Street at Deano's BBQ
Shop Till You Drop  
on Main Street!

Take Time for Tea  
in Farmington

Historic Farmington Homes: The Johnson-Smith House



DavieLiFE.com 29

Continued on page 30

Day Trip #2:   
Discover Farmington
If you’re looking for a small, out of the 
ordinary area to visit, look no further than 
our second day trip—Farmington! Whether 
it’s history you’re interested in, enjoying some 
recreational time, maybe a little shopping or 
to just get a bite to eat, it’s all here. 

Drive through the crossroads of Highway 
801 and Farmington Road, and down 
Farmington Road in either direction, and 
you’ll see beautiful homes, farms, churches 
and stores that date back to the 1800s. 
Farmington is now on the National Registry 
of Historic Places and for good reason. 
Rarely do you find a collection of historic 
properties like this in a rural setting. The 
Farmington Crossroads has plenty of 
history starting with the Daniel Boone 
marker, which represents the trail that 
Daniel Boone took through Davie County 
and is a reminder of how Daniel and his 
young bride, Rebecca, lived in the 
Farmington area from around 1757-1767. 

If a little recreation time is what you seek, 
stop by the Farmington Community Center 
for a game of tennis, walk the walking 
track, have a picnic, shoot some basketball 
or practice your swing on the baseball field. 
The Community 
Center also offers a 
great opportunity to 
sit in on the Friday 
Night Bluegrass Jam 

where musicians come from all around to get 
in on some good hometown music. During 
summer months, the Center offers the 
Farmington Farmers Market every Saturday 
morning. The Market supports local growers 
and provides a good selection of fresh 
produce and homemade goods. 

Shopping is also a great option in 
Farmington as well. Stop by Wild 
Mountain Graphics & Fine Arts Studio  
(the former Williard Garage) and talk with 
local artist, Bruce White. Here you can see 
some of his beautiful work and register for 
art lessons. Next door, you’ll find Haj-Paj 
Boutique (formerly the Johnson Store) 
which offers unique gifts and accessories 
that have a vintage flare. You’ll find jewelry, 
handbags, clothing accessories, Toms brand 
shoes and accessories for the home as well. 

You certainly won’t want to leave Farmington 
on an empty stomach! Grab a bite at the 
Feedbag & Provision which specializes in 
homemade soups, sensational sandwiches, 
dinner specials and great desserts. You can 
also purchase locally raised beef or beautiful 
ornamental iron work from local blacksmith 
and farrier, Mike Freeman. Close out your day 

trip with something extra 
special by calling ahead and 
making reservations for a 
Garden Tea or Luncheon and 
take in the gardens of the 
Richard C. Brown House, 

located next to the  
Farmington Fire Department.

Even though small, Farmington makes for 
a busy and interesting Day Trip in Davie.

Day Trip #3:  
History in Cooleemee
It might come as a surprise, but nearly five 
thousand visitors make a day trip to 
Cooleemee every year. From the Piedmont 
Triad to Charlotte, Asheville to Mooresville—
and many places in between— they find 
plenty in Cooleemee to fill an enjoyable, 
memorable day. 

Perhaps this is because this small, former 
cotton mill town is serious about preserving 
and sharing its proud history and natural 
heritage. Visitors are thrilled that old 
Cooleemee’s spiritual life is conveyed as an 
integral part of history here. In addition, 
there are more than 300 historic homes, 
most over 100 years old—nestled on a 
beautiful river that takes one away from  
the bustle of their daily routine

Located in the historic Zachary-Holt House 
on Church Street, the Textile Heritage 
Museum allows visitors to explore just what a 
cotton mill town was like in its prime. 

Just one block down Church Street sits a 
typical four-room mill house built in 1905, 
now taking you back in time to the world 
of a mill hand’s family in the early 1930s. 
Hundreds of local, period artifacts help tell 

Davie

Historic Farmington Homes: The Johnson-Smith House
Lunch at the  

Feedmill & Provision

"The Bullhole"



30 Winter 2011

the story—from iron beds, feather ticks, chamber pots, handmade toys and a wood 
cook stove. In the yard, you’ll find a clothes line, garden plot and smoke house.

Cooleemee’s museums are open Wednesday through Saturday, from 10 a.m. to  
4 p.m. All tours are guided and begin at the Zachary House. Admission to the Mill 
House Museum is $4 for adults, $3 for seniors and free for children 12 and under. 
More information on tours can be obtained by calling 284-6040.

RiverPark at Cooleemee Falls—“The Bullhole”, features 30+ acres, including an 
impressive stone dam, a sandy beach deposited there by a flood, and good fishing 
in the spring and fall. Many bring their bathing suits to swim and “ride” the little 
rapids in the summer months. The park opens at 8 a.m. and closes at sundown.

RiverPark offers picnic tables and benches along its beautiful wooded trails and its 
handsome big shelter can be rented—perfect for family reunions or church gatherings. 

The RiverPark is the ideal location for swimming and water activities, but should  
be done only at your own risk as there is no life guard on duty. RiverPark urges  
its patrons to wear an old pair of tennis shoes in the river to prevent accidents on 
the granite bedrock bottom,  
known for its slippery moss. 

That concludes Part One of  
our Day Trips in Davie feature. 
Stay tuned for Part Two as we  
continue touring Davie County  
in the May issue of DavieLiFE.

A special thank you to the following 
individuals for their help in putting 
together Day Trips in Davie, Part One: 
Mayor Lynn Rumley of Cooleemee; 
Laura Mathis of the Farmington 
Community Center; Denise Hendrix 
and Carolyn McManamy of the Davie 
County Chamber of Commerce 

Cover Story Photography by  
Jessica Marie Photography

Places to Visit on Main StreetGallery 185
Fosters Jewelers
Mel’s Place
Happy House Miniatures

Main St. Canines
Mocksville Pool
Miss Judy’s Dolls
Antiques on Main
Twins Upholstery
Carolina Computers

Best Guns & AmmoEast Depot AntiquesRock Paper Scissors
Counter Point MusicThe Book Rack

Premier Florist
NAPA Auto Parts
Skinny Wheels     Bike Shop

Davie Farm Service

Directions to destinations:
Cooleemee: 
7766 Highway 801 South  
Cooleemee, NC   
(336) 284-2141 
www.cooleemee.org

Mocksville: 
171 S. Clement Street 
Mocksville, NC 
(336) 753-6700 
www.mocksvillenc.org 

Farmington: 
1723 Farmington Rd. 
Mocksville, NC 
(336) 998-2912 
www.farmingtoncc.org

The Mill House Museum  
in Cooleemee

Historic Downtown Mocksville—
so much to offer!

Vintage Chic at Haj Paj Boutique



DavieLiFE.com 31

Eaton Funeral Service, Inc.

Family to Family,
Generation to Generation
325 N. Main StreetMocksville, NC 27028

(336) 751-2148
www.eatonfuneralservice.com 

Carl & Kim Lambert



32 Winter 2012

Happening at the Arts Council
Contributed by Sidniee C. Suggs

Casino Night is back! Play for fun at the Fourth Annual Casino Night on  
February 18, 2012 at Bermuda Run Country Club from 7:30 p.m. until 11:30 p.m. 
Money raised from the event benefits programs offered by the Davie County Arts 
Council. Try your luck at blackjack, roulette, craps, poker and this year BINGO! 
Those who want to take a break from playing can enjoy music provided by a DJ,  
and light refreshments as well as a cash bar.

The Brock Players will present the classic drama To Kill A Mockingbird on two 
consecutive weekends on the Brock Performing Arts Stage. Volunteer actors who 
have dedicated their free time to this production range in age from school age to 
retirement. They portray the characters of an unforgettable novel of a childhood in a 
sleepy Southern town and the crisis of conscience that rocked it, To Kill A Mockingbird 
became both an instant bestseller and a critical success when it was first published in 
1960. It went on to win the Pulitzer Prize in 1961 and was later made into an 
Academy Award-winning film, also a classic.

Compassionate, dramatic, and deeply moving, To Kill A Mockingbird shows the roots 
of human behavior — from innocence and experience, kindness and cruelty, love 
and hatred, humor and pathos. Harper Lee always considered her book to be a 
simple love story. Today it is regarded as an American masterpiece.

March is YAM at the Brock! Youth Art Month will feature 
the artwork from all six Davie County elementary schools. 
The three art teachers who teach at the schools will select 
thirty artists’ work to be displayed in the Brock Gallery. 
Outside on the front lawn of the Brock will be Go Fly A 
Kite exhibit. Davie County Arts Council met with Big 
Brothers/Big Sisters in January and painted kites for the 
display. The artists’ kites will be suspended on the large 
magnolia trees. Drive safely while enjoying the open air 
art show.

There is still time to get your tickets to hear the 
incredible songs that made Tammy Wynette the first 
lady of country music. A professional touring 
company will present the production which gives the 
audience the story of her life through her eyes. The 
audience relives her journey from the cotton fields of 
Itawamba, Mississippi, to international superstar. With 
comic flair and dramatic impact Stand By Your Man 
recounts triumphs and tragedies and explores Tammy’s 
relationships with the five husbands she stood by, 
including George Jones, her beloved daughters, her 
strong-willed mother and two of her dearest friends 
Billy Sherrill and Burt Reynolds. (Twenty-six songs 
will be presented during the performance.) Tickets 
are available for the reserved seating.

See the Arts Council's ad on page 41 
for more information.

For more information on 
performances or to 

purchase tickets, contact 
the Davie County Arts 
Council at 751-3000.



DavieLiFE.com 33

965 Yadkinville Rd.  
Mocksville, NC 27028  
336.751.2113
www.daviesmartstart.org

The quality of every licensed child care facility in North Carolina is rated as follows:

HHHHH Five Stars = Excellent
HHHH Four Stars = Very Good
HHH Three Stars = Average
HH Two Stars = Below Average

H One Star = Minimal 

The stars indicate the quality of care and is based on many factors,  
including child/teacher ratios, teacher’s education, safety, and more.  

Contact www.ncchildcare.net or Smart Start to learn more.

Smart Start helps child care professionals meet the high standards  
required for quality rankings, and can help you find quality care for  

your child during these critical early years of development.

of Davie County
Discover Learning – Birth to Five

Do you know how the 
Star Rating System for 
Child Care Works?



34 Winter 2012

Discover what’s  
inside you.

Here, it’s not only 
an education, it’s a 
journey of discovery.
With more than 50 programs, you’re 
certain to find the educational path 
that’s right for you.

To learn more about DCCC call or  
go online today.

336.249.8186
www.davidsonccc.edu

Our dedication. Your journey. 



DavieLiFE.com 35

Tips to Help You Avoid the IRS
Contributed by F. Mac Bond, CPA

It's no secret the federal government is short on money. So the nation’s tax collector  
is trying to fix this situation. The IRS is attempting to increase revenue collection by 
closely scrutinizing individual tax returns most likely to contain errors. The IRS is 
focusing on returns with a high percentage of attributes that indicate errors in filing 
Schedules A, C or E. This does not mean returns that were actually found to contain 
errors. Rather, it means the IRS is targeting certain types of deductions that are likely 
to be on every small business owners' tax returns.

Targeted items on Schedule A (Itemized Deductions):
• Unreimbursed Employee Business Expenses claimed on Form 2106.  

Taxpayers may only claim allowable unreimbursed expenses.

• Mileage claimed on Form 2106. Taxpayers should have documentation  
to support business miles claimed.

• Travel, meals and entertainment expense. Taxpayers must have documentation  
of business purpose, as well as receipts to support expenses claimed.

• Charitable contributions. Taxpayers must have receipts for all cash 
contributions and adequate documentation for all non-cash contributions.

The most common issues on Schedule C (Business Expenses):
• Gross receipts not being fully reported. Books and records should  

be available for review to substantiate amounts reported.

• Ordinary and necessary test met. Expenses claimed must be ordinary  
and necessary for the type of business reported. Make sure your preparer 
understands the exact nature of your business and uses the correct 
industry code on your tax return. In addition, make sure you can  
show the business purpose for each expense.

• Expenses deducted in correct year. All expenses claimed must have  
been paid or incurred during the tax year, and the allowable amount  
of the expense must be correctly computed. Be certain you have 
documentation for all expenses.

Schedule E  
(Supplemental Income) items mostly likely to pique the IRS’s curiosity:
• Rental income and expenses not being properly reported. Make sure your 

documentation is adequate.

• Rental depreciation not being correctly calculated. This rests primarily on the 
preparer, but make sure that you advise him or her of any improvements you 
made or losses that you sustained.

• Deduction limitations correctly applied. Limitations surrounding passive activities, 
basis and at-risk rules not properly considered or calculated. Be prepared to prove 
how much time you put into your residential real estate activities and how much 
money you have on-the-line in connection with these properties.

Be prepared to help your tax professional prepare an accurate tax return on your 
behalf by assembling necessary documentation and following the rules regarding 
expense deductions. Advance preparation can reduce the likelihood of costly 
penalties and interest that can result from an inaccurate return.

And if you happen to prepare your own tax returns, consider yourself forewarned.

F. Mac Bond, CPA



36 Winter 2012

Marketplace
The Davie Marketplace offers unique advertising opportunities for small and 
seasonal businesses . Advertising in the Davie Marketplace provides you with  
12 weeks of advertising, both in print and on the DavieLiFE website . 

To learn more about advertising in the Davie Marketplace, 
 contact us at 941 .3090 or info@davielife .com . 

Davie

Learn more about these 
Marketplace FOCUS 
businesses: Advance 

Country Store, Creative 
Drama Children’s Theatre  

and Invent YOU on  
pages 37 and 41 .

1083 Salisbury Road

336.753.8090
 

Monday-Friday 8 a.m. – 6 p.m.
Saturday 8 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

Owner: Tiffany Allen Horne 
Insured & Bonded
Office: 336.492.2540
Cell: 336.671.1634

New Construction • Residential  
Commercial

Call 
today for 
a quote!

336.941.7020 
Bailey4@yadtel.net

Shop Online: www.mythirtyone.com/angiebailey

Host a Party, Earn FREE Products
Start Your Own 31 Biz for Only $99!

Personalized Gifts

Angie Hall Bailey 
Executive Director

Contact me for a new Spring 2012 Catalog!

Home parties, custom 
orders, restringing 
repairs & more
Owner: Janet Ball

414-3836
Email: dingledanglesdesigns@yahoo.com

Dingle Dangles Designs
Celebrate COLOR in 2012 with 

Visit www.dingledanglesdesigns.com 
to view the new line of custom  

bead work in a rainbow of colors.

Offering lawn care  
services for:

Commercial Properties
Residential Properties
Churches

Ask us about our year 
round and 9 month  

contract options

Fully Insured Lawncare



DavieLiFE.com 37DavieLiFE.com 37

  

Websites • Logos • Business Cards
 

Mocksville, NC
336.331.2931

info@inventyou.com
www.inventyou.com

 glorious    
     designs

Your  
Business  

Here!

Licensed in Grading, Septic Installation • Septic 
System Inspector • Land clearing • Experienced 

in road building, ponds and pool installation
Residential & Commercial

Established in 1996

(336) 909-2528

McDaniel 
Grading & Hauling, Inc.

3020 Hwy 801 South 
Advance

336-998-4261

Specializing in:
Custom Coloring & Highlighting • Cutting/Styling  

Formal upstyling/wedding parties/ 
Makup application • Waxing 

Manicures/pedicures/gel nails/Shellac  
Hair, feather & accessory extensions 
Plus full lines of Professional Products

Gemini Hair & Nail Fashions

specializing in gourmet cupcakes
 

Visit us at www.cupcakesbythree.com 
or call us at 336.407.2601

specializing in gourmet cupcakes
 

Visit us at www.cupcakesbythree.com 
or call us at 336.407.2601

The Tire Shop

Brakes, Oil Changes,  
Alignments & Tires

5240 US Hwy 158 • Advance
Mon - Fri 7:30am-6pm 
Sat 7:30 - 2pm 336-998-8139

DAVIE 
Home Improvements

336-998-2392 / 336-941-0362

Restorations, 
Renovations, 

Remodels

Invent You
INVENT YOU offers Web Design, Logos, 
Business Cards and will soon dive into the 
world of Social Media Management. 
Founded in late 2011, Invent You provides 
a necessary service for the business 
community with competitive rates, 
integrity and a results-oriented focus.

Invent You designs websites that are 
attractive, functional, search engine friendly, 
and easy to navigate. They design logos 
that are unique, versatile, and appropriate. 
Finally, a business card designed by 
Invent You will be professional, stylish, 
customized, and of the highest quality! 

Invent You loves what they do, and  
they believe that you will too. For more 
info visit their website at www.inventyou.com. 
You can also call them at 331-2931 or 
email at info@inventyou.com for a  
free consultation.

Advance 
Country Store
The Advance Country Store has been a 
staple of the Advance community since 
1954. In August of 2007, Advance 
Country Store relocated just a short 
distance down the street to its current 
location at 1878 Highway 801 South, 
next to the Advance Post Office. The 
store is owned by Davie County 
resident Jeff Jones and makes it a 
priority to be an active business 
participant in our community.

The store constantly looks for ways 
they can better serve their customers.  
In addition to serving as a gas station, 
the store offers a variety of food items 
including hot dogs, pizza and wings, 
all available for lunch and dinner.  
The store also carries A Full Measure 
chicken, beef and dessert pies, made 
locally by Carolyn Jones.

The store invites you to stop by when 
you are in the area and experience a 
true country store where you are sure 
to run into someone you know or 
perhaps make a new friend.

 

To learn more about advertising 
in the Davie Marketplace, 
contact us at 941 .3090  
or info@davielife .com . 

DavieMarketplace
F O C U S



38 Winter 2012

Not Your Typical Gym
Contributed by Travis Mash

If you’ve ever drove by Mash Elite Performance (MEP) in Advance, chances are, 
you’ve probably noticed activity both in and outside of the facility. Obviously, this is 
not your typical gym. 

MEP is a training facility where athletes of all ages and levels, come not only to be 
equipped for elite status, but also to be part of a family who succeeds. Clients benefit 
from a team of strength coaches and trainers who are knowledgeable and experienced, 
including owner and head strength coach, Travis Mash. The minute you walk in the door, 
an atmosphere permeated by a champion mentality is felt and is immediately contagious. 
One of the reasons for this is the champion approach to training that is unique in the 
fact that it encompasses every aspect of the athlete including: 

• Assessment. First and foremost, every client receives a thorough assessment of 
his/her biomechanics relating to his/her performance, pain and overall health. 
This assessment helps form specific mobility and muscular balance plans for  
the athlete.

In addition, clients benefit from other training methods that are unique to each 
individual, including:

• Goal setting.
• Athlete specific speed, agility and jumping.

• Mobility and injury prevention plan.

• Athlete specific strength training.

• Nutrition education.

• Mindset and paradigm shift. Trainers at MEP are strong 
believers in, “you have to say it and believe it to achieve it”. 
Atmosphere is the key to any program and the atmosphere 
at MEP is one of success.

In addition, MEP trains adults following the same program. 
Most adults remember being in the best shape of their lives in 
high school or college when they played a sport, so it only 
makes sense to train like an athlete again. Plus, this type of 
training is more exciting than long bouts on the treadmill or 
nautilus machines. To add to one’s options, boot-camp and 
Kung Fu classes are offered throughout the week. 

What makes MEP especially unique is an atmosphere that 
breeds success. Yes, the staff at MEP brings years of experience 
and skill to the client, and the locations (in addition to Advance, 
MEP has recently opened a facility in Kernersville) are filled with 
cool equipment; these are not the reasons MEP athletes are 
successful. This training facility exudes a champion mentality 
that considers their athletes family. Caring, encouraging and 
cheering for each other—ultimately, expecting success from 
each other.

For more information or to learn more about the unique equipment 
offered at MEP, visit our website at www.masheliteperformance.com, 
email us at masheliteperformance@gmail.com, or stop by our 
Advance location in Bermuda Quay shopping center (near 
Dollar General).

Travis Mash and wife, Emily

Offers an array of services 
addressing all aspects of 

athletic performance.  
For all ages,  

levels and goals!

NOW OPEN!
Our comprehensive juice bar program is designed specifically 
for the health and fitness industry. With an exceptional blend of 
100% all-natural drink mixes and the highest quality supplements 
Fuel Smoothies offer quality, flavor, and value that are unmatched 
across the board.

Want a more nutritious lunch at the office?  
We deliver to businesses— 
Call us for more information! 

Bermuda Quay Shopping Center
5397 US Hwy 158 • Advance

Phone:  (336) 998-6379 
Join us on Facebook @ MashElitePerformance



DavieLiFE.com 39

 

261 Cooper Creek Drive
Mocksville, NC 27028

336.751.1266

Walmart Supercenter Open 24 hours

www.walmart.com

This page has been made possible 
due to the generous support of:

What if every child fulfills their potential? Think how 
amazing that would be. That is exactly what Little Sister, Adilene, has done with the help of her 
Big Sister, Judy Sherrill. Adilene came to our program when she was in 4th grade. Through the 
volunteer selection process, it was determined that Judy would be a great match for Adilene. Judy was a 
retired school teacher looking to get involved and continue the work that she loved with children.  

This match began, just as so many others do, with weekly visits to the library or park. Sometimes 
they would see a movie or bake at Judy’s home. As the relationship grew, Adilene opened up 
about her likes and dislikes, her wants, needs and passions. Judy found that Adilene had a 
desire to learn to dance. She consulted with the owner of Davie Dance and worked out a deal 
for Adilene to begin dance lessons. In addition to their weekly get togethers, Judy also 
committed to pick up Adilene and take her to and from dance each week. Judy saw Adilene’s 
artistic personality bloom. She was coming out of her shell and her confidence was growing. 

Over the years, Adilene became an extension of Judy’s family. She often attended family 
gatherings and got to know all of Judy’s daughters as well. In return, Adilene’s mom invited Judy 
to important school and church events for Adilene. Big Sister and Mom worked together to 
build the relationship that would propel Adilene to achievements she never thought possible. 

As Adilene grew and changed, so did the relationship with her Big Sister. Adilene had an 
interest in attending the new Davie Early College, so Judy worked as an Advocate to help 
Adilene navigate the application and interview process. With Judy’s support, Adilene became 
one of the members of the very first class of DCECHS. Judy will tell you that the road has not 
been easy. Adilene took on a big task by working to graduate high school and college at the 
same time. Judy has been a tutor and study partner for Adi and she has also attended student/
teacher conferences alongside Adilene’s mom. She has been Adi’s biggest cheerleader – always 
encouraging her and supporting her along the way. 

After nearly ten years together, Adilene and Judy will see all of their hard work come to fruition 
as Adilene graduates from the Davie County Early College with her high school diploma AND 
her Associates College Degree. Judy Sherrill made the commitment to become  
a Big Sister. By doing so, she changed the life of a child for the better, forever.

AchieveBelieveInspire

Adi & Judy in 2002 when they 
were first matched.  

In 2004, Judy said Adi was like 
part of the family.  

Four years into their match, this 
relationship was still going strong.  

At the recent BBBS Christmas Party, Judy was honored with the President’s Volunteer Service Award.  After, Adilene spoke from her 
heart and shared with Judy how much she meant to her and what an incredible impact Judy has had on her life.  



40 Winter 2012



DavieLiFE.com 41DavieLiFE.com 41

Creative 
Drama  
Children’s 
Theater
Creative Drama 
Children’s Theater is an 
inspiring performing 
arts center where 
children learn, grow, 
create and become the 
artist within. Offering 
fun and exciting acting 
and dance classes  
for preschoolers, 
elementary, middle 
school, and high 
school age children, 
these performing art 

classes are unique to our area as they provide professional 
quality beginning at just $50 per month. The Theatre also 
provides the option of birthday parties, which allow up to 15 
children to dance, sing, and play dress up in a theatre setting. 
Some of the classes include, “Ham It Up”, “Creative Kids”, 
“Jazz Revolution”, and “Playtime with Puppets “. We also offer 
classes in “Advanced Acting”, and “Musical Theatre”. Creative 
Drama Children’s Theatre also offers classes for home 
schooled students at a discounted rate! 

Creative Drama recently performed Dickens’ A Christmas 
Carol at New Hope Church in Clemmons. The cast included 
29 children ages 5-18 and was highly received by the 
community. They will perform Willy Wonka Jr. in May.

Creative Drama Children’s Theater is led by Angela Hudson 
who has been teaching Theater and Dance for 10 years in NC 
Public Schools. She has a BA in Theatre from UNC-Chapel 
Hill, and is North Carolina certified to teach Theater and 
Dance K-12. She has been the Theater Chair for the Davie 
County Arts Council for the past three years and taught in the 
North Carolina public school system for 10 years.

CDCT is now accepting registration for spring classes as well 
as Summer Camps. Three summer camps will be held at the 
Theatre for ages 3-18. There will be two Super Star Acting 
Camps and one Broadway Jr. Musical Theatre camp where a 
musical will be performed at the end of the camp. Feel free to 
check out the website for more information on dates and rates 
for these incredible opportunities. 

When you register for classes  
mention our ad and receive 

10% off of your 
monthly spring tuition. 

DavieMarketplace
F O C U S



42 Winter 2012

Old Town Clock Shop & Repair Inc.

  sounds  
   of home!

a cherished  
grandfather clock

an heirloom that will last a lifetime

authorized dealer: 
Howard Miller • Hermle • Ridgeway 

Black Forest Cuckoo Clocks 
Rhythm Musical Clocks

Old Town Clock Shop & Repair Inc.
Family owned & operated by  

Davie County residents: Alan & Sandy Moran 
3738 Reynolda Road (Hwy 67) Winston-Salem

336.924.8807 
Tues - Fri 9:30am - 5:30 pm / Sat 9:30 am - 5pm 

www.oldtownclock.com

the

www.LinTaylorGraphics.com   336.774.9876

A WBENC-Certified  
Women’s Business Enterprise

Since 1987

Celebrating 25 Years  
of Service in the Triad

Believe You Can and You’re Halfway There!

• Logo Design
• Corporate Identity Packages
• Brochures 
• Newsletters & Publications
• Booklets & Annual Reports  
• Multi-Piece Projects
• Displays, Posters & Signs
• Promotions for Church  

and Civic Events

• Website Design
• Advertising Campaigns
• e-Newsletters 
• Catalogs & Directories
• Presentation Materials
• Environmental Design
• Project Coordination  

& Consultation

Services Include:

Licensed & Insured

(5 2 9 6)

Since 1984

Call Today! (336) 784-LAWN  
www.triadlawn.com

Creating  
Outdoor Beauty                                         in the Triad

• Custom Landscape Design
• Custom Stonework
• Walkways and Walls
• Lawn Maintenance Programs
• Fertilization & Weed Control
• Lawn Renovations

Commercial & Residential Landscaping Services

Plan Now for 
Your Outdoor 

Spring Projects 

Call for a  
FREE  

Estimate



DavieLiFE.com 43

Save the Dates
For Your Health Expo
The Davie County Chamber and the Davie Family YMCA are pleased to present the 
For Your Health Expo 2012 on Tuesday, March 27th at the Davie Family YMCA. 
For Your Health Expo is a collaborative effort established to connect our health and 
wellness businesses directly with our community in an environment that promotes 
complete health in spirit, mind and body.

This annual community event bring vendors of healthy lifestyle products and services 
together under one roof to offer Davie County residents a convenient one-stop 
healthy lifestyle information experience. Several free health screening will be offered 
including blood pressure, stroke screening, total cholesterol, 
BMI and much more. 

With interest in healthcare costs and personal well-being at an 
all-time high, For Your Health Expo offers access to important 
information and direct interaction with several medical service 
providers. Plan to join us on March 27th at the Davie Family Y 
– for your health and the health of your family! For more 
information contact the Davie County Chamber of Commerce 
at 751-3304 or the Davie Family Y at 751-9622. 

Woman’s Day 2012
The Mocksville Woman’s Club will host their second annual 
Woman’s Day on April 28th at the Bermuda Run Country Club 
beginning at 11 a.m. This year’s event will be extra special for two 
reasons. The club will celebrate their 50th year of its members 
giving of their time and financial support to local and international 
projects. The other reason it will be so special is due to the plans 
for each guest to be treated to an event to remember.

From the moment guests enter the building they know this is 
an event created for women. Vendors, carefully selected by the 
club, will be set-up to treat the ladies to jewelry, handbags, pottery, 
and numerous gift items. Each dining table will have a centerpiece 
designed with a theme and will be part of the silent auction.

Last but not least will be the guest speaker, a writer who is well 
known for ability to touch the hearts of her readers. Award-
winning writer, Sharon Randall, is a columnist for Scripps 
Howard News Service in Washington, D.C. Her weekly column 
is distributed to some 400 newspapers and an estimated 6 
million readers nationwide. It also appears quarterly in Carmel 
Magazine. (Her syndicated column appears in the Winston-
Salem Journal each Saturday, and weekly in the Salisbury Post.)

Tickets to the event ($45) are on sale now and can be purchased by 
calling either Myra McGonigle (940-6767) or Sidniee Suggs (998-6385). 
Proceeds from the Woman’s Day event will fund the club’s service 
projects and enable the club to continue assisting those in need. 

Mocksville Woman’s Club was organized with forty-seven members, 
and received its GFWC charter in April 1962. The objectives of the 
club have not changed — promote education, community service 
and leadership development. The club is made up of women of all 
ages, backgrounds and interests who work together to make the 
community a better place to live. 



44 Winter 2012

ACROSS
1. Frozen precipitation that falls in flakes
3. Keeps your neck warm
4. Precipitation
5. Feeling no warmth
6. The coldest season
8. One of the four divisions of the year

DOWN
1. A violent disturbance of the atmosphere,  

attended by wind, rain, snow, hail,  
or thunder and lightning

2. Keeps your hands warm
3. Frosty
7. Water frozen solid

Winter Crossword 1

2 3

4

5

6 7

8

Kids’ Corner

 □ Blizzard
 □ Sledding
 □ Boots
 □ Fireplace
 □ Snow
 □ Icicles
 □ Jackfrost
 □ Mittens

 □ Scarves
 □ Sleds
 □ Skiing
 □ Snowball
 □ Snowman
 □ Coat
 □ Winter

Word Search

Puzzle solutions on page 49

Snowman  
Nutter Butter  
Cookies
Ingredients
• 1 package (16 ounces) Nutter Butter cookies

• 1-1/4 pounds white candy coating, melted

• Miniature chocolate chips

• M&M’s miniature baking bits

• Pretzel sticks, halved

• Orange and red decorating gel or frosting

Directions
• Using tongs, dip cookies in candy coating;  

allow excess to drip off. Place on waxed  
paper. Place two chocolate chips on  
one end of cookies for eyes. Place  
baking bits down middle for buttons. 

• For arms, dip ends of two pretzel  
stick halves into coating; attach  
one to each side. Let stand until set.  
Pipe nose and scarf  
with gel or frosting.  
Yield: 32 cookies.



DavieLiFE.com 45

There’s No Place Like Your Medical Home
Contributed by Dr. Joel Edwards

Medical Associates of Davie Offers Easier Access to Care at Quality Cost Savings
Imagine a place where your doctor doesn’t keep you waiting, does keep you healthy 
and works with a whole team of healthcare professionals to coordinate your care. And 
imagine that place makes the doctor’s life easier and healthcare cheaper for everyone.

That’s the idea behind what’s called the “patient-centered medical home,” and it’s 
happening here in Davie County. One medical practice well on its way to transforming is 
Medical Associates of Davie with locations in Hillsdale (Advance) and Mocksville.

Dr. Joel Edwards, a 32-year veteran primary care doctor at the Mocksville practice 
says that the changes are exciting. “We are transforming our practice in several ways, 
from making sure that same-day sick appointments are always available to expanding 
our hours to open at 7:30 a.m. on weekdays, 8:00 a.m. on Saturdays and 1:00 p.m. 
on Sundays, reducing our patients’ waiting time.”

Edwards says he’s especially excited about the practice’s shift to a new electronic 
medical records and practice management system. “With a few keystrokes I’ll be able to 
pull up all my patients, see whose blood sugar was not well-controlled at their last visit 
and if we can follow up with them individually to talk about how they are doing now.”

“It’s the biggest change that I’ve seen in my 32 years as a physician,” says Dr. 
Edwards. “We no longer just see patients when they are sick.” 

Dr. Edwards says his practice today little resembles his practice when he started. The 
technology allows for more diagnostic procedures and treatments to occur at the 
practice level and the doctors are not only trained in primary care, but are nationally 
accredited in providing care for patients with chronic diseases such as diabetes and 
heart failure, he says.

“Managing the care for a person with a chronic disease is where we have the 
opportunity to really improve health, especially conditions like hypertension, asthma 
or diabetes,” he says.  “Hopefully this will decrease the cost of care at the same time.”

Medical Associates of Davie is one of 350 physician practices which will be linking 
the patient records at its hospitals, outpatient centers and physician practices.  One 
of many benefits is that it eliminates duplicate testing by individual providers, 
ultimately saving money for both patients and the healthcare system.

With the practice running as efficiently as ever, many of these changes are invisible to 
patients today. But soon a patient portal will be added to allow patients access to 
their own records.

Dr. Edwards has more resources to offer his patients today. He cites the new Financial 
Navigators who can give free cost comparisons and payment options to Forsyth 
Medical Center patients before treatment begins. Financial Navigators make patient 
healthcare easier to understand, while explaining insurance coverage and out-of-
pocket expenses. Patients can call the financial navigator hotline at (336) 277-7299 
(toll-free at 1-888-277-3901) Monday through Friday, 8 a.m. to 6 p.m. The 
navigators will ask about insurance availability and provide a personalized estimate 
within one business day.

You can expect to see more medical homes popping up at Novant Medical Group 
affiliated practices in North Carolina. “Having access to this information is going to 
make our patients more aware of their conditions, how we are treating them and a 
more active partner in managing their own health,” Dr. Edwards says.  

Medical Associates of Davie 
offers extended hours:   

Monday – Friday,  
7:30 a.m. – 5:30 p.m.; 

Saturday from  
8:00 a.m. – noon; and 

Sunday from  
1:00 – 5:00 p.m.  

Same-day appointments 
are available daily, and 

walk-in appointments are 
welcome for both new and 

established patients. 

Call 751-8000 or visit  
our website at  

www.madavie.com for 
more information.

Dr. Joel Edwards



46 Winter 2012

Delicious  
Homemade Pizzas 

Try one of our unique  

varieties or create your own

Chicken Wings • Salad, 

Pasta, and Toasted Subs

NOW OPEN 7 Days a Week!

DELIVERING 

ANYWHERE 

in Davie 

County!

753.1801 
720 Wilkesboro St.  

(Beside Miller’s Restaurant in Mocksville)

LUNCH BUFFET Mon-Sat 11-2 
Adults $6.39 Kids $3.99

TUESDAY NIGHTS KIDS EAT FREE!

Daily Lunch  
Specials & 
Every Day 
Combo 
Specials
Dine in or 
Take Out
Big Screen 
TVs
Beer 
Available

Live Bands on 
Saturday Night 
April - October!

Senior  
Citizen Nights 

Sun-Thurs 
4-6p 

10% off meal

• Free childcare• Zumba, hip hop, striking, self defense, boot camp,  
cross training and kick boxing classes• Clean facility with video monitoring for security• Staff can help setup plan for achieving goals• Biometric entry system• Nautilus equipment• 10 weeks to a Brand New Body program• Showers and private locker rooms• Low monthly rates and group rates/plans available• Non-intimidating atmosphere

24/7 Access • Open 365 Days • Locally Owned & Operated

Gym 365 @ Advance / Bermuda Quay Shopping Center 
5405 Hwy 158 Near 801 Intersection 1/2 mile from  

Harper Rd at Tanglewood • (336) 998-6365      
gym365advance@yadtel.net 

Free Enrollment
Thru April 30, 2012

Sign up by April 30 and get FREE enrollment 
with automatic bank draft  or credit card 
monthly payments and one year contract. 

Cannot be used with any other offer.

998-6365

Free Class
Come in by April 30, 2012  

for a FREE class.
Call or find us on Facebook  

for our class schedule. Find us on Facebook @ Gym365Advance

998-6365



DavieLiFE.com 47

C O U P O N 

FREE CHIP  
BASKET

Must purchase a minimum of $10. 
One coupon, per visit per person.  

Cannot be combined with any other 
specials or offers. No cash value.

Valid at 1112 Yadkinville Rd.  
Mocksville location only.
Coupon expires: 4-30-2012

1112 Yadkinville Rd.  
Mocksville

751-9464

Calendar
Feb - May 2012Community

FEBRUARY EVENTS
Casino Night. February 18, 7:30-11:30 p.m. Tickets $45 in advance; $50 at the 
door. Bermuda Run Country Club. Annual event featuring professionally run tables 
of Roulette, Black Jack, Craps and Texas Hold ‘em. Proceeds from the event benefit 
arts programs in Davie County. For more info, contact the Arts Council at 751-3112.

Early Release for Davie County Schools. February 21.

Davie County Early College High School’s Fashion Show to Benefit Heather 
McClamrock. February 24, 6:30 p.m. $5. DHS Theater. Come for a night of fun and 
goodwill fashion as our students and teachers model the latest trends from the racks 
of Goodwill stores in the area. Coffee and cupcakes will be available in the lobby after 
the show. Heather McClamrock is a sophomore at Davie who is battling Hodgkin’s 
Lymphoma for the third time. All proceeds will go to Heather and her family to cover 
medical expenses they are facing this year. Donations welcome.

Spay/Neuter Clinic. 2nd Wednesday and Thursday of every month. Humane 
Society of Davie County. For more info, call 751-5214.

MARCH EVENTS
24th Annual Shamrock Run, Walk, Tots Trot. March 3. Events begin at 8:15 a.m. 
Pre-race registration $25; day of event registration $30. St. Francis Assisi Catholic 
Church. Charitable beneficiary for 2012 is the Advocacy Center of Davie County.  
For more info, call (336) 473-5730 or e-mail ShamrockRun@StFrancisMocksville.com.

MOPS (Mothers of Preschoolers) Spring/Summer Sale. March 2, 9 a.m.-noon 
and 5-8 p.m.; March 3, 8 a.m.-noon. Blaise Baptist Church. For more info., contact 
Elizabeth Watson at (336) 306-5612 or elizabethwatson23@gmail.com

Want to Submit 
an Event?

Send to info@davielife.com 
with “Calendar” in the 

subject line. Include time, 
date, location, admission fees 

and phone number. 

We would love to include  
all events, but space is  

limited so get your 
information in early!

!



48 Winter 2012

MOPS (Mothers of Preschoolers) Gathering. March 2,  
9:30-11:45 a.m. FREE. Blaise Baptist Church. Join MOPS for 
brunch, fellowship, devotional, speakers, games and crafts. 
Childcare is provided. For more info, call 751-3639.

Lead EKG Screening. March 8, 1-6 p.m. FREE. DCCC-Davie 
Education Center. Have your heart rhythm checked with a  
12-lead EKG and review the results with a Davie County  
EMS paramedic. Appointment required. For more info,  
call 713-2378.

Science Alive in Old Salem. March 14. $9 per student, $17 
for adults. Children in grades K-5 are invited to visit Old Salem 
for a day of hands-on science activities and demonstrations 
throughout the historic town. Participants will learn about the 
advanced understanding of science and technology exhibited  
by the Moravians of Salem. For more info, call 721-7300 or 
visit www.oldsalem.org

Kindergarten Registration. March 15, 6 p.m. Every 
elementary school in Davie County. For more info, call  
751-5921.

MOPS (Mothers of Preschoolers) Gathering. March 16, 
9:30-11:45 a.m., Blaise Baptist Church. Join MOPS for brunch, 
fellowship, devotional, speakers, games and crafts. Childcare  
is provided. For more info, call 751-3639.

For Your Health Expo. March 27, 9 a.m.-1 p.m. FREE.  
Davie Family YMCA. A collaborative effort between the Davie 
Chamber and the YMCA designed to bring together a large 
number of vendors of healthy lifestyle products and services, 
including a variety of health screenings and information booths. 
For more info, visit www.daviechamber.com.

Varicose Vein Screening. March 27, 2-5 p.m. FREE. DCCC-
Davie Education Center. Free screening for varicose veins. Bring 
shorts to wear during the screening. This screening is for people 
ages 65 and younger. Appointment required. For more info,  
call 713-2378.

Early Release for Davie County Schools. March 29. 
No School for Davie County Schools. March 30.

APRIL EVENTS
MOPS (Mothers of Preschoolers) Gathering. April 6,  
9:30-11:45 a.m. FREE. Blaise Baptist Church. Join MOPS for 
brunch, fellowship, devotional, speakers, games and crafts. 
Childcare is provided. For more info, call 751-3639.

Easter in Old Salem. April 7, 9:30 a.m.-4:30 p.m. $21 for 
adults and $10 for children ages 6-16. Events include Easter 
Egg painting, Easter Egg Hunt and much more. For more  
info, please call 721-7300 or email info@oldsalem.org

Easter Holiday/Spring Break for  
Davie County Schools (No School). April 9-13.

Science Alive in Old Salem. April 18. $9 per student, $17 for 
adults. Children in grades K-5 are invited to visit Old Salem for 
a day of hands-on science activities and demonstrations 
throughout the historic town. Participants will learn about the 
advanced understanding of science and technology exhibited by 
the Moravians of Salem. For more info call 721-7300 or visit 
www.oldsalem.org

MOPS (Mothers of Preschoolers) Gathering. April 20,  
9:30-11:45 a.m. FREE. Blaise Baptist Church. Join MOPS for 
brunch, fellowship, devotional, speakers, games and crafts. 
Childcare is provided. For more info, call 751-3639.

Day of Caring. April 21, 8 a.m.-4 p.m. FREE. Day of Caring is a time 
when companies and individuals come together to complete projects 
that benefit people, nonprofit organizations and our community. For 
more info, send emails to mbeauchamp@davieunitedway.org.

Walk to Defeat ALS. April 21. Wake Forest University. Primary 
Fundraiser for the ALS Association – Jim “Catfish” Hunter 
Chapter, the NC state chapter helping patients with Lou Gehrig’s 
Disease. For more info, call 998-7207 or email ambeau@yadtel.net.

Farmington Intertribal Powwow 2012. April 27-29,  
9 a.m.-8 p.m. Adults $7; Kids 5 and under FREE. Farmington 
Community Center. Indian dancers, demonstration ceremonies, 
veteran’s tribute, drums, singers, children’s events and flute 
performing, craft vendors, food vendors, traders buying and 
selling. FREE to ALL school kids and youth groups between  
9 a.m.-3 p.m. For more info, call (336) 306-4654.

 HUMANE  
 SOCIETY 

OF DAVIE COUNTY     

Love comes in  
all shapes and  

sizes at HSDC.
Sylvester

Hershey

Where matching pets & people is our business

www.davienchumane.org



DavieLiFE.com 49

1

23

4

5

67

8

SNOW
T
OMSCARF
RAINN
MTCOLD

TW
WINTERM

CNA
ESEASON

Want to Submit 
an Event?

Send to info@davielife.com 
with “Calendar” in the 

subject line. Include time, 
date, location, admission fees 

and phone number. 

We would love to include  
all events, but space is  

limited so get your 
information in early!

!

DavieLiFE.com 49

KidsFest. April 28, 10 a.m.-2 p.m. FREE. Brock Gym and Masonic Picnic Grounds. 
Families will enjoy live entertainment, DJ, bouncers, petting zoo, crafts, games and 
much more! For more info, contact Smart Start of Davie County at 751-2113 or visit 
www.daviesmartstart.org.

MAY EVENTS
MOPS (Mothers of Preschoolers) Gathering. May 4, 9:30-11:45 a.m. FREE. 
Blaise Baptist Church. Join MOPS for brunch, fellowship, devotional, speakers, 
games and crafts. Childcare is provided. For more info, call 751-3639.

Daniel Boone Family Festival & Spring Auction. May 5, 10 a.m.-6 p.m. Junker’s Mill 
& Historic Downtown Mocksville. For more info, visit www.danielboonefamilyfestival.com.

Fiddlin’ With Wood — a Bluegrass & Wood Carver’s Competition. May 5,  
10 a.m.-9 p.m. Brock Performing Arts Center. FREE. Fiddlin’ With Wood will feature 
great artists and music. The bluegrass competition will consist of three rounds with 
five bands playing in each round. Each round will have a winner announced with 
the three winners playing in the final round. Wood carvers will compete by entering 
one piece that will be exhibited and judged. Many of the woodcarvers will have their 
own display areas and will be demonstrating how they carve out their pieces. For 
more info, contact the Davie County Arts Council at 751-3112.

MOPS (Mothers of Preschoolers) Gathering. May 18, 9:30-11:45 a.m. FREE. 
Blaise Baptist Church. Join MOPS for brunch, fellowship, devotional, speakers, 
games and crafts. Childcare is provided. For more info, call 751-3639.

Relay for Life of Davie County. May 19, 11 a.m.-11 p.m. Davie County High 
School. For more info on this annual event, call (336) 501-2726.

Bethlehem Angels Preschool Children’s Spring Consignment Sale. March 24, 
8 a.m. to 1 p.m. Bethlehem United Methodist Church. For more info, call  
998-3594 or email annahmatthew@yadtel.net .

Memorial Day Holiday for Davie County Schools (No School). May 28.

Science Alive in Old Salem. May 30. $9 per student, $17 for adults. Children in 
grades K-5 are invited to visit Old Salem for a day of hands-on science activities and 
demonstrations throughout the historic town. Participants will learn about the 
advanced understanding of science and technology exhibited by the Moravians of 
Salem. For more info call 721-7300 or visit www.oldsalem.org

SO
LU

TIO
N

S



50 Winter 2012

Advance Country Store.  .  .  .  .  .  .  37
Advance Family and Sports  

Medicine Center, PLLC .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Advance Neurology & Pain .  .  .  .  .  21
Advance Pediatrics   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  31
Allen Geomatics Land Surveying .  .  .  21
Bank of the Carolinas   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  24
Blakley Landscape Services, Inc.  .   .   .   13
Blue Moon Benefits   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   51
Carolina Center for Eye Care   .  .  .  .  21
Century 21 Triad  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   10
CKJ Building & Design.  .  .  .  .  .  .  11
Cozart's Handyman Services   .  .  .  .  36
Creative Drama Children's Theater  .  .  36
Cupcakes by Three   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   37
Daniel Boone Family Festival  

& Spring Auction  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   43
Daniel Furniture & Electric Co., Inc.  .   .  7
Davidson County Community College 34
Davie Allergy & Asthma Clinic   .  .  .  19
Davie Community Foundation   .  .  .  .  7
Davie County Arts Council  .   .   .   .   .   41
Davie County Chamber of Commerce   18
Davie County Public Library   .  .  .  .  18
Davie County Schools  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   25
Davie Family YMCA .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  40

Davie Farm Service   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   50
Davie Home Improvements .  .  .  .  .  37
Dingle Dangles Designs.  .  .  .  .  .  .  36
Dulaney Group .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  18
East Coast Wings  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   47
Eaton Funeral Service, Inc.  .   .   .   .   .   31
Edward Jones.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  17
Everhart Honda.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5
F. Mac Bond CPA, Inc.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   52
Farm Bureau Insurance.  .  .  .  .  .  .  13
First United Methodist Church   .  .  .  24
Foster Drug Company Inc.  .   .   .   .   .   26
Galliher Farm   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  18
Gemini Hair & Nail Fashions  .   .   .   .   37
God’s Green Earth .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  27
Gym 365   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  46
Haj Paj Boutique   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  15
Hillsdale Dental .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  20
Hospice & Palliative CareCenter .  .  .  12
Humane Society of Davie County   .  .  48
Invent YOU   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   37
Jessica Marie Photography   .  .  .  .  .  31
Ketchie Creek Bakery & Café  .   .   .   .   42
Lin Taylor Graphic Design   .  .  .  .  .  42
Mash Elite Performance   .  .  .  .  .  .  38

McDaniel Grading & Hauling, Inc. .  .  37
Medical Associates of Davie at Hillsdale 27
Meg Brown Home Furnishings   .  .  .  .  9
Miller’s Old Country Pizza Barn   .   .   .   46
Mirror Image Cleaning Service.  .  .  .  36
Novant Medical Group.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2
Old Town Clock Shop & Repair Inc.  .   42
Osborne’s Tire & Automotive  .   .   .   .   36
PART  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  31
PC and Network Services, Inc..  .  .  .  24
PIP Printing & Marketing Services  .   .   46
Pro-Turns Window Cleaning   .  .  .  .  36
Representative Julia Howard.  .  .  .  .  36
Smart Start of Davie County.  .  .  .  .  33
Spangler & Rohlfing DDC, PLLC   .  .  27
Tanglewood Pharmacy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
The Tire Shop   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  37
Thirty-One.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  36
Triad Lawn & Landscaping  .  .  .  .  .  42
Wake Forest Baptist Health -  

Davie Hospital   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  8
Wake Forest Baptist Health -  

Mocksville Pediatrics .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14
Walmart/Big Brothers Big Sisters  .  .  .  39
Webb Heating and Air  

Conditioning Co.   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  12
Weed Man .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  6
Yadtel .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  27

Directory of Advertisers
Thank you to the following advertisers who are making DavieLiFE possible: 

For over 59 years, we have been Davie County’s 
best source for all your agricultural and farm supply 
needs. Our mission is to provide farmers, homeowners 
and dealers with quality products, services and 
superior growing solutions all year long.

As part of the Southern States family, we provide 
knowledgeable service along with quality 
products. We’ve got everything you need to  
make YOUR garden grow better. Have  
questions? Just ask us…we’re the experts!  

Visit www.southernstates.com for a full product line!

Davie Farm Service

Locally 
Owned & 

Operated for 
59 Years! 116 Wilkesboro Street 

Mocksville 336.751.5021 
daviefarm@yadtel.net

Hershey
Meet “HERSHEY”, a handsome chocolate Labrador 

Retriever, that was rescued by the Humane Society of 

Davie County from the county-operated animal shelter. 

He’s a very loyal companion and loves nothing more 

than to be by your side.  He still has some playful puppy 

in him when he’s in play mode.  If you run… he’ll run 

with you… and if you stomp your foot at him he’ll bow 

down into a play bow and wait to play with you. He’s 

kennel trained which usually makes it easy to transition 

into being house trained. He’s neutered, up-to-date on 

shots with an estimated birthdate of March 20, 2009. He 

has lots of love and companionship to give and would 

make a great family dog. 

www.DavieNCHumane.org



DavieLiFE.com 51




